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01651000: NORTHWEST BRANCH ANACOSTIA RIVER Near Hyattsville, Maryland

PRECIPITATION, IN INCHES PER HOUR

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

Arsenic, water, filtered, micrograms per liter
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Arsenic, water, unfiltered, micrograms per liter
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DISCHARGE CONCENTRATION
REPORTING LIMIT

PROVISIONAL DATA

SUBJECT TO REVISION

Period Shown:

01−Apr−2004  to  30−Jun−2004


